Todd Lantz joins Weinhardt & Logan

Des Moines, IA (March 2013) – Todd Lantz has joined the Des Moines firm of Weinhardt & Logan. Formerly of Belin McCormick, P.C., Mr. Lantz works in the areas of complex commercial litigation, white collar criminal defense, trial practice and appeals. He is a graduate of the University of Iowa and of Harvard Law School. While at Harvard Law School, Mr. Lantz received the Law Student Ethics Award from The Association of Corporate Counsel for his work related to disability law at the WilmerHale Legal Services Center. Following law school, Lantz served as a judicial clerk for the Honorable Michael J. Melloy of the U.S. Court of Appeals for the Eighth Circuit.



"In baseball the gold standard is the 'five-tool ballplayer' – a player who excels at every facet of the game," said senior partner Mark Weinhardt. "In a few short years Todd has already developed into the lawyer's version of the five-tool ballplayer. Our firm and our clients will both win with him on the Weinhardt & Logan team."

Mr. Lantz is a member of the Iowa State Bar Association, Polk County Bar Association, and board member for the Autism Society of Iowa. He is admitted to practice in the state of Iowa and Federal Courts for U.S. Court of Appeals, Eighth Circuit; U.S. District Court, Southern District of Iowa; and U.S. District Court, Northern District of Iowa.

About Weinhardt & Logan

Weinhardt & Logan is a boutique law firm that specializes in the litigation of complex civil and criminal cases. The firm has extensive experience in all types of civil and criminal matters, but its attorneys concentrate their practices in complex business disputes and the defense of white collar criminal matters. The firm practices in federal and state courts in lowa and across the United States.

Weinhardt & Logan is located at 2600 Grand Avenue, Suite 450, Des Moines, less than ten minutes from the U.S. Courthouse and the Polk County Courthouse, and eight minutes from the Des Moines International Airport.

To learn more, please visit www.WeinhardtLogan.com or call (515) 244-3100.